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S 0043 General Bill, By Ford, Mescher and Knotts
Similar (S 0264)
Summary: Sex offenders

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 24-21-435 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT A SEX OFFENDER WHO IS SERVING A PROBATIONARY SENTENCE MUST BE PLACED UNDER
GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM SATELLITE SURVEILLANCE CONTINUOUSLY FOR THE DURATION OF HIS
PROBATIONARY SENTENCE BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PROBATION, PAROLE AND PARDON SERVICES.

11/29/06
11/29/06
01/09/07
01/09/07
03/28/07
03/29/07
03/29/07
04/03/07
04/10/07
04/10/07

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology

Introduced and read first time SJ-46

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-46

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-20
Amended SJ-18

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13
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