

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

### S 0043 General Bill, By Ford, Mescher and Knotts

*Similar (S 0264)*

**Summary:** Sex offenders

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 24-21-435 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A SEX OFFENDER WHO IS SERVING A PROBATIONARY SENTENCE MUST BE PLACED UNDER GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM SATELLITE SURVEILLANCE CONTINUOUSLY FOR THE DURATION OF HIS PROBATIONARY SENTENCE BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PROBATION, PAROLE AND PARDON SERVICES.

11/29/06	Senate	Prefiled
11/29/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology
01/09/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-46
01/09/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-46
03/28/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-20
03/29/07	Senate	Amended SJ-18
03/29/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
04/03/07	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
04/10/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
04/10/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13